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
Prefer no pets. Available 
immediately. 905-878-
8123.

GEORGETOWN 1,200 
sq.ft. 2-bedroom lower 
level. 8foot ceilings, win-
dows throughout.
Professional couple or 
single. Close to High 
School. Great neigh-
bours. Appliances, 
laundry. No pets/smok-
ing. $995/month includes 
utilities. July 1st. Call 
416-970-1871.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment. Bright, clean, 
parking, laundry. August 
1st. $750/month. Call 
905-702-9234.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment in small 
building. Available August 
1st. No pets. Call 905-
877-2651.

GEORGETOWN Bright, 
clean, spacious 2-bed-
room basement 
apartment. Dishwasher, 
AC, Laundry, Parking, 
Private entrance,  Close 
to all amenities.
$850.00/month plus 
utilities. Available July 
1st or August 1st  No 
dogs/smoking. Suitable 
for single person/couple.
Call 905-877-0759.

GEORGETOWN Down-
town. Bachelor and ONE 
Bedroom Apartments.
Available July 1st. NEW-
LY RENOVATED.
Parking, laundry, heat in-
cludes. $700/month and 
$900/month. Call Jenifer 
905-873-0438.

GEORGETOWN. 1-bed-
room in Victorian home, 
$750/month plus hydro.
ACTON 3-bedroom 
apartment, $900/month 
plus utilities. 2-bedroom 
$750/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-5080 or 
519-853-5352.

MILTON 1 & 2-bdrm 
available. From $880. + 
parking. Call Jaz 416-
723-4801.

MILTON 1BR Main floor 
apt. $850. utilities incl.
1BR coming available for 
$850. available July 1st.
Call Deborah Tuff 905-
878-7777.

MILTON, bsmt apt. Sep-
arate entrance, utilities, 
4-appl. & parking incl.
1st & last, references, 
$800/mth. Available July 
1st. Call Jody at 905-
875-4802 or 289-259-
5855.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

SPACIOUS 1-bedroom 
apartment, close to GO.
All appliances included.
Washer/dryer. First/last.
Available July 1st. No 
pets. Call 905-877-4967.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ROCKWOOD Completely 
renovated large 1,200 
sq.ft. available 2 plus 
bedrooms apartment on 
second level. Close to all 
amenities and Conserva-
tion Park. $850/month 
plus hydro. Call 519-856-
9854 or 519-827-4129.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

185 Houses
For Rent

1-BEDROOM house, 
650sq.ft. Sideyard and 
patio. Includes cable.
$900/month. Heat and 
hydro extra. Call 905-
873-1309 after 4:00pm.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

OLD Milton huge town-
house, 3-bdrm, 3-bath, 
l a u n d r y / f i r e p l a c e .
C a b l e / w a t e r / p a r k i n g .
Credit check 1st/last, 
heat/hydro extra.
$1600/mth. 905-878-
7056.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room in 
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en, near A&P. Suit 
working non-smoking 
gentleman. 905-457-
0262/416-985-7985.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe, 
Air Conditioned. Call 905-
877-3887.

215 Campers,
Trailers Sites

1997 Jayco Tent Trailer.
10-foot box, sleeps-6, 
King and double beds, 
in/out stove, ice box, 
awning. Call 519-853-
2062 or 905-699-8704.

TRAILER, heavy duty, 
12' dual axle. Good for 
car, tractor, lawn equip-
ment, etc. $2,200 obo.
call 647-868-3709.

234 Pools &
Supplies

LOST:
12-year brown and black tab-

by. Neutered male, named 
Felix, still has claws.

Missing since May 9th
from Georgetown South.

If found please call

416-619-7699
or 416-432-0444

249 Coming Events

ANTIQUE SALE
Georgetown Market 
Place from June 24th to 
28th. Mall Hours.

SATURDAY June 21st 
Georgetown Horticultural 
Society Summer Flower 
Show at Georgetown 
Marketplace Mall from 
10:30 am to 4:00  pm.
Additional items: "Ask an 
Expert" Master Garden-
ers onsite to answer 
questions.

T.C.'S COOKIES 
"Schools Out" Sale!

One Day Only!
Up to 50% off!
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